
 



 
 

  

Monday, May 06, 2024 Monday, May 06, 2024 

 
 

 Chocolate Cupcakes Rs 100  

 
 

 PIZZA  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

 

Tuesday, May 07 , 2024 Tuesday, May 07 , 2024 

 
 

 Jell-O Rs 100 

 
 

 Chinese Dried Beef with White Rice   
Extra Serving: Rs 400 

 

 Wednesday, May 08, 2024 Wednesday, May 08, 2024 

 
 

 Popcorn Rs 100 

 
 

 Biryani Rice and Raita 
           Extra Serving:  Rs  300 

 Thursday, May 09, 2024 Thursday, May 09, 2024 

 
 

 Banana Bread Rs 150 

 

 Chicken Quarma and Naan 
 Extra Serving: Rs 350 

Friday, May 10, 2024 

 
BAKE SALE:    

  Hummus and Potato Harra with Pita Bread Rs. 400 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 



 
  

  

Monday May 13, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024 

 
 

 Pancake and Maple Syrup  
Rs. 150 

 
 

 Pizza Rs. 300 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

 
 

 Carrot Cake Rs. 150 

 
 

 Butter Chicken and White Rice  
Rs. 400 

 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

 
 

 Jell-O  
Rs 100 

 
 

 Daal and Rice  
Rs. 300 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 

 
 

 Chocolate Cupcakes  
Rs. 100 

 
 

 Lasagna  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 
 
 

Friday, May 17, 2024 

BAKE SALE:    
 

     Chicken Steaks and Mashed Potatoes Rs. 400 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Monday, May 20, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024 

 
 

 Vanilla Cup Cakes Rs 100 

 
 

 Rice and meat with Yogurt  
Extra Serving: Rs 350 

 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

 
 

 Cream Puffs Rs. 150 

 
 

 PIZZA   
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

 
 

 Popcorn Rs. 100 

 
 

 Chicken Nuggets with French Fries 
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 

 
 

 French Toast Rs. 100 

 
 

 Kofta Balls with Naan  
Extra Serving: Rs 350 
 

Friday, May 24, 2024 

 
BAKE SALE: 

  Hummus and Potato Harra with Pita Bread  
Rs. 400 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Monday, May 27, 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024 

 
 

 Cheese Sandwiches  
Rs. 150 

 
 

 Vegetable Pasta  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

 
 

 Brownies Rs. 150 

 
 

 Lasagna  
Extra Serving: Rs 350 

 Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024 

 
 

 Jell-o  
Rs. 100 

 
 

 Garlic Fried Rice with chicken 
Manchurian  
Extra Serving: Rs 350 
 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Thursday, May 30, 2024 

 
 

 Popcorn  
Rs. 100 

 
 

 PIZZA   
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

 

Friday, May 31, 2024 

 
BAKE SALE:    

     Chicken Shawarma Sandwiches  
Rs. 350 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 



 
 
 

  

  

Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024 

 
 

 French Toast with Maple Syrup  
Rs. 100 

 
 

 Spaghetti with Red Sauce  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

Tuesday,  June 4, 2024 Tuesday,  June 4, 2024 

 
 

 Pop Corn Rs. 150 

 
 

 Baked Chicken and Potato Wedges  
Extra Serving: Rs 350 

 Wednesday,  June 5, 2024 Wednesday,  June 5, 2024 

 
 

 Cinnamon Rolls Rs. 150 

 
 

 Daal and Rice  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

Thursday,  June 6, 2024 Thursday,  June 6, 2024 

 
 

 Jell-O Rs. 100 

 
 

 Mixed Vegetables and Naan   
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

Friday,  June 7, 2024 

 
BAKE SALE:    

Chicken Sandwiches with French Fries Rs. 400 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 

 
 

 Vanilla Cupcakes Rs. 100 

 
 

 Vegetable Pasta  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

Tuesday,  June 11, 2024 Tuesday,  June 11, 2024 

 
 

 Brownies Rs. 150 

 
 

 Pizza  
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

 Wednesday,  June 12, 2024 Wednesday,  June 12, 2024 

 
 

 Chocolate Chip cookies 
Rs. 100 for 2 

 
 

 Chicken Quarma and Naan  
Extra Serving: Rs 350 

Thursday,  June 13, 2024 Thursday,  June 13, 2024 

 
 

 French Toast and Maple Syrup  
Rs. 100 
 

 
 

 Vegetable Biryani    
Extra Serving: Rs 300 

Friday,  June 14, 2024 

 
END OF YEAR CELEBRATION 

FIRST BREAK SECOND BREAK 


